
 

 

  
ORLANDO – ILLUSTRATOR – COURSE SCHEDULE – January 20th to April 8th 

 

Date Time Instructors 

January 20, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

January 22, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

January 27, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

January 29, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 3, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 5, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 10, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 12, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 17, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 19, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 24, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

February 26, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 2, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 4, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 9, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 11, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 16, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 18, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 23, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 25, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

March 30, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

April 1, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

April 6, 2020 (Monday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

April 8, 2020 (Wednesday) 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Colin Boyer 

 
 


